
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-999 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:7/3/2019 Housing & Homelessness Solutions Committee

On agenda: Final action:9/11/2019

Title: Authorize (1) an amendment to Resolution No. 18-1382, previously approved on September 26, 2018,
to include a twelve-month renewal option to the grant agreement with CitySquare for the Texas Health
and Human Services Commission (THHSC) Healthy Community Collaborative (HCC) program; (2) an
amendment to the grant agreement with CitySquare (Contract No. MGT-2018-000007331) to include
and to exercise the twelve-month renewal option to be funded by the THHC for the HCC (Grant No.
2016-049507-001C) in an amount not to exceed $491,598.00 for CitySquare to (a) provide
coordination, assessment and supportive services, expanded housing services for temporary shelters
through outreach and housing units, residential treatment and detox treatment to homeless
individuals; (b) provide a private 1:1 cash match in an amount not to exceed $491,598.00; and (c)
comply with all conditions of the Texas Department of State Health Services grant to provide services
to the homeless through the HCC program for the period September 1, 2019 through August 31,
2020; and (3) execution of the amended grant agreement - Total not to exceed $491,598.00 -
Financing: Texas Health and Human Services Commission Grant Funds

Sponsors: All

Indexes: 100

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

